
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Hammer Throw M70 (4)
Judge: 

Edward Burke USA Lisle, USA 10-08-07WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 59.04
Arild Busterud NOR Malaga, ESP 18-09-15EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 56.72
Jerzy JABŁOŃSKI Olsztyn Toruń 16-09-04POLISH RECORD MASTERS (70) 54.35

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-21  12:25:00

End: 24-03-21  13:55:00

1 288 Keijo AALTONEN M70 44.77     Finland

2 1925 Andrzej KLIMCZAK M70 43.39  SB   Poland

3 1981 Wacław KRANKOWSKI M70 43.12  SB   Poland

4 2981 Åke RUUS M70 40.61     Sweden

5 1997 Mieczysław KUBACKI M70 37.74     Poland

6 2146 Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI M70 37.12  SB   Poland

7 2045 Tadeusz LOTZ M70 36.98  SB   Poland

8 638 Siegfried GREINER M70 34.83     Germany

9 2654 Jaroslav LUPÁK M70 33.18     Slovakia

10 3051 Oleksandr BROVKO M70 32.91  SB   Ukraine

11 919 Gerhard THIELE M70 32.01     Germany

12 2856 Antonio PIÑA M70 28.99     Spain

13 1898 Andrzej KAPTURSKI M70 25.95     Poland

259 Peeter EYLANDT M70 DNS     Estonia

I II III IV V VI

x 40.46 42.79 43.55 44.77 44.19Keijo AALTONEN

36.57 35.66 39.23 41.81 43.39 xAndrzej KLIMCZAK

40.46 42.57 41.20 42.56 43.12 42.05Wacław KRANKOWSKI

x x 37.15 x 40.61 xÅke RUUS

36.26 x 35.34 x 37.74 36.26Mieczysław KUBACKI

33.85 33.28 35.33 34.59 34.08 37.12Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI

33.94 x 36.98 35.41 x 35.89Tadeusz LOTZ

34.83 x 34.06 x 30.69 30.54Siegfried GREINER

30.31 32.75 33.18Jaroslav LUPÁK

x 29.71 32.91Oleksandr BROVKO

x 32.01 31.40Gerhard THIELE

28.45 27.23 28.99Antonio PIÑA

25.63 25.95 24.49Andrzej KAPTURSKI

Peeter EYLANDT
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M70
1 Final Keijo AALTONEN Finland 44.771     

2 Final Andrzej KLIMCZAK Poland 43.392  SB   

3 Final Wacław KRANKOWSKI Poland 43.123  SB   

4 Final Åke RUUS Sweden 40.614     

5 Final Mieczysław KUBACKI Poland 37.745     

6 Final Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI Poland 37.126  SB   

7 Final Tadeusz LOTZ Poland 36.987  SB   

8 Final Siegfried GREINER Germany 34.838     

9 Final Jaroslav LUPÁK Slovakia 33.189     

10 Final Oleksandr BROVKO Ukraine 32.9110  SB   

11 Final Gerhard THIELE Germany 32.0111     

12 Final Antonio PIÑA Spain 28.9912     

13 Final Andrzej KAPTURSKI Poland 25.9513     

Final Peeter EYLANDT Estonia DNSDNS     
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